ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
XA20060B24G XA-CQJ 24V 2.0A DC axial fan
SKU: XA-CQJ
Price: $31.40
Categories: Fans
Tags: XA-CQJ
Product Link:
/
Product Description
The XA-CQJ XA20060B24G is a robust DC axial fan with dimensions of 200mm x 200mm x
60mm. It operates on 24 VDC, drawing 2.0A of current and consuming 48W of power. This fan is
designed for high-volume airflow applications, such as cooling large industrial equipment, power
cabinets, or ventilation systems. It commonly features ball bearings for enhanced durability and
a metal frame for sturdy construction.
XA20060B24G Fan Parameters
Model: XA20060B24G
Manufacturer: XA-CQJ
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 200mm x 200mm x 60mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Rated Current: 2.0A
Power Consumption: 48 W
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Frame Material: Metal (Aluminum Alloy)
Impeller Material: PBT Thermoplastic
Termination: 2-Wire Leads
Operating Temperature: -10°C to +70°C
Application: Large industrial equipment, power cabinets, server racks, welding machines,
general ventilation systems, machinery cooling.
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: